DSCP
Visit our website www.dataforth.com 183
Configurable Transmitters
D
SC
P
DSCP80
Programmable Temperature Transmitter, DIN Mount

minimum range examples, a K type thermocouple could be programmed for +30°C to +78.5°C,
or +100°C to +149°C, or +900°C to 995°C, and so on.
Ordering Information
Accessories
Model                               Input Range/Description          Output Range
DSCP80-01 User Configurable RTD or 0/4 to 20mA,
(Basic Configuration)(2) Thermocouple, or Inverted
24 to 60VDC/AC Power
DSCP80-02 User Configurable RTD or 0/4 to 20mA,
(Basic Configuration)(2) Thermocouple, or Inverted
85 to 230VDC/AC Power
DSCP80-03 User Configurable RTD or 0/2 to 10V,
(Basic Configuration)(3) Thermocouple, or Inverted
24 to 60VDC/AC Power
DSCP80-04 User Configurable RTD or 0/2 to 10V,
(Basic Configuration)(3) Thermocouple, or Inverted
85 to 230VDC/AC Power
DSCP80-01/-03-xxxx Factory Configured RTD or 0/4 to 20mA,
(Contact Factory)(4) Thermocouple, 0/2 to 10V,
24 to 60VDC/AC Power or Inverted
DSCP80-02/-04-xxxx Factory Configured RTD or 0/4 to 20mA,
(Contact Factory)(4) Thermocouple, 0/2 to 10V,
85 to 230VDC/AC Power or Inverted
DSCX-887 PC Interface Cable
DSCX-416 Module Interface Cable